



\$~199

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 894/2025 & CM APPL. 59922/2025 CM APPL. 59923/2025
CM APPL. 59924/2025
TRILOK CHANDAppellant

Through: Mr. Rajesh Yadav, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Sunil Chauhan, Ms. Vatsala
Chauhan and Ms. Ruchira Arora,
Advocates.

versus

JITIN KUMAR SHARMA AND ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Abhishek Kaushik, Advocate for
R-6.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER
19.09.2025

%

Re-notify on 23rd September 2025 in the 'Supplementary List' for the
day.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 19, 2025

V.Rawat